Team Statistics

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conversions

2Pt Conversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

15
55
3.7

35
16
45.7
149

145
4.03
9.31

200
27.50
72.50

51
3.9

21.0

30
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100.0
23:07
16.7

31
147
4.7

41
33
80.5
360

360
8.78
10.91

507
28.99
71.01

72
7.0

28

102

51.0

25

8.3

18
18.0

78
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100.00
36:53
69.2

Individual Statistics

Rushing:
A.Jones
J. Williams
Rodgers

Receiving:
D. Adams
Graham
Lazard
Allison
Tonyan

A. Jones

J. Williams

Passing:
Rodgers
Boyle

Rushing:
Mostert

T. Coleman
Wilson
Garroppolo
Juszczyk

Receiving:
Samuel
Juszczyk
Bourne
Sanders

T. Coleman
Pettis
James
Wilson

Passing:
Garroppolo

Att Yards Avg.

9
4
2

37
22
-4

4.1
5.5
-2.0

Rec. Yards Avg.
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Att
32

77
15
33

5
13

7
-1

Com
13

12.8
7.5
16.5
2.5
6.5
7.0
-1.0

Pct
Com

40.6
100.0

Att Yards Avg.

17
11

82
61

4.8
55
2.0
0.0
2.0

Rec. Yards Avg.
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Att
41

123
81
62
43
11

8
16
16

Com
33

13.7
10.1
8.9
8.6
11.0
8.0
16.0
16.0

Pct
Com
80.5

Long
12
9
-2

Long
19
11
25
3
8
7
-1

Yards
Gained
134
15

Long
18
21

Long

30
16
14
15
11

8
16
16

Yards
Gained
360

TD

o O

TD

O O O O o o o

TD Long
25
0 8

o

TD

—
O O O O o o

O OO oo oonN

TD Long
2 30

Had

Int.

Rating
1 404
0 875

Had

Int.

Rating
1 109.3
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18
58
3.2

33
18
54.5
145

137
3.91
8.06

195
29.74
70.26

53
3.7

265
44.2

33.0

12
123
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