11 3 7	28 8		
	0		
•	19		
1	1		
15	31		
55	147		
3.7	4.7		
35	41	Rushing:	Att Y
			9
			4
		Rodgers	2
=		Dooiving	Dog V
-			Rec. Y 6
			2
			2
9.31	10.91		2
			2
200	507	·	1
			1
		J. Williailis	1
72.30	71.01		
51	72	Passing:	Att C
3.9	7.0		32 3
		Sofic	J
1	1		
-1			
0	0		
5	2		
			1
43.6	51.0		
0	3	Rushing:	Att Y
-			17
			11
0	0		1
•	4		1
	-	JUSZCZYK	1
		Dessiving	Dee V
			Rec. Y
U	U		9 8
1	a	•	7
-			5
00	70		1
0	4		1
0	2	James	1
e	20	Wilson	1
_			
		Passing	Att C
		=	41
		Сатторроїо	41
0			
2			
2	2		
100.0	100.00		
23:07	36:53		
16.7	69.2		
	55 3.7 35 16 45.7 149 1 4 145 4.03 9.31 200 27.50 72.50 51 3.9 1 -1 0 5 218 43.6 0 0 0 0 4 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	55 147 3.7 4.7 35 41 16 33 45.7 80.5 149 360 1 0 4 0 145 360 4.03 8.78 9.31 10.91 200 507 27.50 28.99 72.50 71.01 51 72 3.9 7.0 1 1 -1 28 0 0 5 2 218 102 43.6 51.0 0 3 0 0 2 218 0 0 3 1 63 18 21.0 18.0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 30 78 0 0 0 0 0 0<	55 147 3.7 4.7 35 41 Rushing: 16 33 A. Jones 45.7 80.5 J. Williams 149 360 Rodgers 1 0 Receiving: 1, 03 8.78 Graham 4,03 8.78 Graham 9,31 10.91 Lazard Allison Tonyan A. Jones 27.50 28.99 J. Williams 72.50 71.01 Passing: 3.9 7.0 Rodgers Boyle Boyle 1 1 -1 28 0 0 Rushing: Rodgers Boyle 1 1 -1 28 0 0 Wilson 6 2 Mostert 1 1 -1 -1 -1 4 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD			
A. Jones	9	37	4.1	12	0			
J. Williams	4	22	5.5	9	0			
Rodgers	2	-4	-2.0	-2	0			
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD			
D. Adams	6	77	12.8	19	0			
Graham	2	15	7.5	11	0			
Lazard	2	33	16.5	25	0			
Allison	2	5	2.5	3	0			
Tonyan	2	13	6.5	8	0			
A. Jones	1	7	7.0	7	0			
J. Williams	1	-1	-1.0	-1	0			
			Pct	Yards			Had	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	Rating
Rodgers	32	13	40.6	134	0	25	1	40.4
Boyle	3	3	100.0	15	0	8	0	87.5



Rushing:	Att	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Mostert	17	82	4.8	18	0
T. Coleman	11	61	5.5	21	0
Wilson	1	2	2.0	2	0
Garroppolo	1	0	0.0	0	0
Juszczyk	1	2	2.0	2	0
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Samuel	9	123	13.7	30	2
Juszczyk	8	81	10.1	16	0
Bourne	7	62	8.9	14	0
Sanders	5	43	8.6	15	0
T. Coleman	1	11	11.0	11	0
Pettis	1	8	8.0	8	0
James	1	16	16.0	16	0
Wilson	1	16	16.0	16	0
			Det	Varda	

	Pct Yards					Had		
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int. Rating	
Garroppolo	41	33	80.5	360	2	30	1 109.3	

3.2

54.5

2

3.91

8.06

29.74

70.26

3.7

44.2

0.0 **0**

3